
 

 

REPUBLIC OF NAURU 

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE 

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY 

EXTRAORDINARY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 No. 205            9
th

 December, 2021                                               Nauru 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 G.N.No. 889/2021 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

To Government Gazette No. 203/2021, G.N.No. 887/2021 dated 8
th

 December, 2021; 

 

Delete: 

 

50 Richard-Hyde MENKE 17/11/2021 Meneng 

51 Jesse JEREMIAH 15/11/2021 Meneng 

 

Insert: 

 

50 Jesse JEREMIAH 15/11/2021 Meneng 

51 Richard-Hyde MENKE 17/11/2021 Meneng 

 

 

Delete: 

  

Klenny Shoalheaven HARRIS 

 

Insert: 

 

Klenny Kennie Shoalheaven HARRIS 

 

 

Delete: 

  

Cecilia Ingrid GIOUBA 

 

Insert: 

 

Ceila Cecilia Anne GIOUBA 

 

 

Dated this Thursday, 9
th

 of December, 2021 

 

ELECTORAL COMMISSION 

 

Sylvanna Deireragea    Corinne Joram    Cronisa Baguga 

Electoral Commissioner   Electoral Commisssioner  Electoral Commissioner 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 


